
58

481

482

483

484

485

486

487

488

489

490

491

492

493

494

495

496

497

498

499

500

501

502

503

504

505

506

507

508

509

510

511

512

513

514

515

516

517

518

519

520

No481̃500

No501̃520

スコア
/ 20

スコア
/ 20

Let’s discuss the project details in the meeting tomorrow.

Malaria is a disease transmitted by mosquitoes.

He has a strong dislike for spicy food.

The teacher decided to dismiss the class early.

The store is going to display the new collection in the window.

The museum is known for its impressive display art exhibits.

The screen will display information about the event.

The distance between the two cities is about 200 kilometers.

Please divide the cake into equal pieces.

Smoking can do your health a great harm.

She always does well in her exams.

Don’t hesitate to ask if you have any questions.

The students live in a dormitory on campus.

The price of the ticket has doubled in the past year.

I left my keys downstairs on the table.

The film had a dramatic ending that surprised everyone.

She loves to draw pictures in her free time.

She wore a beautiful dress to the party.

He dressed up as a pirate for the Halloween party.

I will drop by your office this afternoon.

明日の会議でプロジェクトの詳細について話し合いましょう。
マラリアは蚊によって伝染する病気です。
彼は辛い食べ物が大嫌いです。
先生はクラスを早めに終わらせることに決めました。
店は新しいコレクションをウィンドウに展示する予定です。
その博物館は印象的なアート展示で知られています。
画面にイベントの情報が表示されます。
二つの都市間の距離は約200キロメートルです。
ケーキを等しい大きさに分けてください。
喫煙はあなたの健康に大きな害を与える可能性があります。
彼女はいつも試験で良い成績を取ります。
もし質問があれば、遠慮せずに聞いてください。
学生たちはキャンパス内の寮に住んでいます。
チケットの価格は昨年から倍増しました。
鍵を階下のテーブルに置いてきました。
その映画は、皆を驚かせるドラマティックな結末を迎えました。
彼女は自由な時間に絵を描くのが大好きです。
彼女はパーティーに美しいドレスを着て行きました。
彼はハロウィンパーティーで海賊の格好をしました。
今日の午後、あなたのオフィスに寄ります。

I might drop in at your house later.

I need to go to the drugstore to buy some medicine.

The flight was delayed due to bad weather.

They helped each other with their homework.

He earns a good salary at his new job.

The earthquake caused severe damage to the buildings.

She can easily solve difficult problems.

We decided to eat out at a nice restaurant.

The country’s economy is growing rapidly.

Be careful near the edge of the table.

Teachers work hard to educate young students.

Education is essential for personal growth.

The new law had a positive effect on the economy.

She put a lot of effort into her presentation.

You can either take the bus or walk to the station.

The storm caused a power outage, and the electricity went out.

He bought a new electronic device yesterday.

They teach elementary math concepts in the first grade.

Is there anyone else who can help me?

It really embarrassed him when he forgot his lines on stage.

後であなたの家に立ち寄るかもしれません。
薬を買うために薬局に行かなければなりません。
天候が悪いため、飛行機は遅れました。
彼らはお互いに宿題を手伝いました。
彼は新しい仕事で良い給料を得ています。
地震は建物に深刻な損害をもたらしました。
彼女は難しい問題を簡単に解けます。
私たちは素敵なレストランで外食することに決めました。
その国の経済は急速に成長しています。
テーブルの端には気をつけてください。
先生たちは若い学生を教育するために懸命に働いています。
教育は個人の成長にとって重要です。
新しい法律は経済に良い影響を与えました。
彼女はプレゼンテーションに多くの努力を注ぎました。
バスに乗るか、駅まで歩いて行くことができます。
嵐で停電が起こり、電気が消えました。
彼は昨日新しい電子機器を買いました。
小学校1年生で基本的な数学の概念を教えています。
他に手伝ってくれる人はいますか？
ステージでセリフを忘れたとき、彼はとても恥ずかしかったです。


