

No481~500

スコア

481	Let's discuss the project details in the meeting tomorrow.	明日の会議でプロジェクトの詳細について話し合いましょう。
482	Malaria is a disease transmitted by mosquitoes.	マラリアは蚊によって伝染する病気です。
483	He has a strong dislike for spicy food.	彼は辛い食べ物が大嫌いです。
484	The teacher decided to dismiss the class early.	先生はクラスを早めに終わらせることに決めました。
485	The store is going to display the new collection in the window.	店は新しいコレクションをウィンドウに展示する予定です。
486	The museum is known for its impressive display art exhibits.	その博物館は印象的なアート展示で知られています。
487	The screen will display information about the event.	画面にイベントの情報が表示されます。
488	The distance between the two cities is about 200 kilometers.	二つの都市間の距離は約 200 キロメートルです。
489	Please divide the cake into equal pieces.	ケーキを等しい大きさに分けてください。
490	Smoking can do your health a great harm.	喫煙はあなたの健康に大きな害を与える可能性があります。
491	She always does well in her exams.	彼女はいつも試験で良い成績を取ります。
492	Don't hesitate to ask if you have any questions.	もし質問があれば、遠慮せずに聞いてください。
493	The students live in a dormitory on campus.	学生たちはキャンパス内の寮に住んでいます。
494	The price of the ticket has doubled in the past year.	チケットの価格は昨年から倍増しました。
495	I left my keys downstairs on the table.	鍵を階下のテーブルに置いてきました。
496	The film had a dramatic ending that surprised everyone.	その映画は、皆を驚かせるドラマティックな結末を迎えました。
497	She loves to draw pictures in her free time.	彼女は自由な時間に絵を描くのが大好きです。
498	She wore a beautiful dress to the party.	彼女はパーティーに美しいドレスを着て行きました。
499	He dressed up as a pirate for the Halloween party.	彼はハロウィンパーティーで海賊の格好をしました。
500	I will drop by your office this afternoon.	今日の午後、あなたのオフィスに寄ります。

ľ			
١	Œ.	2	
ħ	5	31	Ų.
'n	7	d	

No501~520

スコア



EGES)		
501	I might drop in at your house later.	後であなたの家に立ち寄るかもしれません。
502	I need to go to the drugstore to buy some medicine.	薬を買うために薬局に行かなければなりません。
503	The flight was delayed due to bad weather.	天候が悪いため、飛行機は遅れました。
504	They helped each other with their homework.	彼らはお互いに宿題を手伝いました。
505	He earns a good salary at his new job.	彼は新しい仕事で良い給料を得ています。
506	The earthquake caused severe damage to the buildings.	地震は建物に深刻な損害をもたらしました。
507	She can easily solve difficult problems.	彼女は難しい問題を簡単に解けます。
508	We decided to eat out at a nice restaurant.	私たちは素敵なレストランで外食することに決めました。
509	The country's economy is growing rapidly.	その国の経済は急速に成長しています。
510	Be careful near the edge of the table.	テーブルの端には気をつけてください。
511	Teachers work hard to educate young students.	先生たちは若い学生を教育するために懸命に働いています。
512	Education is essential for personal growth.	教育は個人の成長にとって重要です。
513	The new law had a positive effect on the economy.	新しい法律は経済に良い影響を与えました。
514	She put a lot of effort into her presentation.	彼女はプレゼンテーションに多くの努力を注ぎました。
515	You can either take the bus or walk to the station.	バスに乗るか、駅まで歩いて行くことができます。
516	The storm caused a power outage, and the electricity went out.	嵐で停電が起こり、電気が消えました。
517	He bought a new electronic device yesterday.	彼は昨日新しい電子機器を買いました。
518	They teach elementary math concepts in the first grade.	小学校 1 年生で基本的な数学の概念を教えています。
519	Is there anyone else who can help me?	他に手伝ってくれる人はいますか?
520	It really embarrassed him when he forgot his lines on stage.	ステージでセリフを忘れたとき、彼はとても恥ずかしかったです。